206-01
705-04
801-02
801-06
716-13
716-08
104-01
708-09
102-04
102-13
102-09

Poetry Interpretation

Diablo Valley College
Grossmont College

Nassau Community College
Nassau Community College
Orange Coast College
Orange Coast College
Prairie State College
Saddleback College
Southeastern lllinois College
Southeastern lllinois College
Southeastern lllinois College

Bronze
In School Alphabetical Order

Sydney Alexander
Andrew Jassick
Peter Figueroa
ZB Senft

Jinno Vicencio
Stefan Salazar
Cahron Cross
Sergio Ochoa
Kenzee Dycus
Tiffany Turner
Tucker Murphy
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