Poetry Interpretation Bronze In School Alphabetical Order

206-01	Diablo Valley College	Sydney Alexander
705-04	Grossmont College	Andrew Jassick
801-02	Nassau Community College	Peter Figueroa
801-06	Nassau Community College	ZB Senft
716-13	Orange Coast College	Jinno Vicencio
716-08	Orange Coast College	Stefan Salazar
104-01	Prairie State College	Cahron Cross
708-09	Saddleback College	Sergio Ochoa
102-04	Southeastern Illinois College	Kenzee Dycus
102-13	Southeastern Illinois College	Tiffany Turner
102-09	Southeastern Illinois College	Tucker Murphy